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DCRG

PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON 31.07.2024

DCRG PENDING AS ON 31.07.2024
NO.OF F-Y WISE NO.OF Cumulative
MONTH | AMOUNT PENSIONER [ AMOUNT | PENSIONER Total
Feb-22 | 11302165 19 X 1,13,02,165
Mar-22 | 17578906 27 28881071 46 3 2,88,81,071
Apr-22 | 28951023 37 X 5,78,32,094
May-22 | 150164541 192 3 20,79,96,635
Jun-22 622590 2 3 20,86,19,225
Jul-22 1849721 3 X 21,04,68,946
Aug-22 | 1625456 2 X 21,20,94,402
Sep-22 | 6003853 10 X 21,80,98,255
Oct-22 | 5000776 4 22,30,99,031
Nov-22 | 5287376 6 3 22,83,86,407
Dec-22 | 7111090 7 X 23,54,97,497
Jan-23 | 11089067 11 3 24,65,86,564
Feb-23 | 14173002 12 326,07,59,566
Mar-23 | 14880028 14 246758523 300 3 27,56,39,594
Apr-23 | 30389368 31 3 30,60,28,962
May-23 | 128901653 133 3 43,49,30,615
Jul-23 2007331 2 3 43,69,37,946
Aug-23 613752 1 3 43,75,51,698
Oct-23 | 3831587 3 X 44,13,83,285
Nov-23 | 1251312 2 X 44,26,34,597
Dec-23 | 3231007 5 X 44,58,65,604
Jan-24 5485796 7 3 45,13,51,400
Feb-24 | 3201795 4 X 45,45,53,195
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Mar-24 5354499 7 184268100 195 X 45,99,07,694
Apr-24 6672987 8 X 46,65,80,681
May-24 | 34855751 36 41528738 44 X50,14,36,432
TOTAL | 501436432 538 501436432 585
MOHANAKUMAR R
ACCOUNTS OFFICER
To

1. ACCOUNTS OFFICER, (FUNDS), KWA, JB, Thiruvananthapuram.

2. ACCOUNTS OFFICER,(Seniority Cell), KWA, JB, Thiruvananthapuram.



